
SUNON 風扇商標說明

0Y17000001

排版A
DC FAN商標

QR code (27碼).
新生產序號(10碼)

新 生產序號編碼原則:
(共10碼)

YEAR 西元年

Manufacture Plant(生產廠別)

Y 17

Y：Taiwan Yuan-Tong 運通廠
K：China Kunshan 廣興廠
F：China Foshan 佛山廠
B：China Beihai 北海廠

XXXXXX Producing Lot No.
流水號 (6碼)

000001～ZZZZZZ

1
印刷廠商代號
0:廠內自製
1:津徠欣
2:小松
3:北海光利

樣品範例

毫米產品雷雕

新生產序號(10碼)

QR code(共27碼):
網址(http://sunon.bz/?)+新生產序號
 例如: http://sunon.bz/?2F17000001

QR code (27碼).
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